

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
22437-22438/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-11-2011
in WP No. 3504/2011 09-12-2011 in RP No. 306/2011 passed by the
High Court Of M.P. At Gwalior)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GLR REAL ESTATE P.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 7/2013
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 9/2013
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 13/2013
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 11/2013
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 15/2014
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 17/2014
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 19/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 21/2017)

Date : 11-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Ms. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Mayuri Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Pulkit Chandna, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

