

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 467-468/2018

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GLR REAL ESTATE P.LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 06-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR
Ms. Mayuri Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Ms. Yugandhra Pawar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sarvanand Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents in both the matters are duly represented.

Statement of case may be filed within the stipulated
period.Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar